
902 1st Street South WILLMAR, MN 56201

Freestanding   building

f e a t u r e s :

· 6,793 SF Building with private parking 

lot and large Pylon Sign.

· Located on 1st Street S (busy main 

feeder thru town)

· Building built in 2015 in great shape

bloom commercial real estate

F o r  M o r e  I n f o r m a t i o n  

p l e a s e  C o n t a c t :

Mike Belzer
Associate

651.226.1838 Call or Text
mike@bloomcommercial.com

Josh Bloom
Principal

651.207.3157 Call or Text
josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom
Principal

612.701.5151 Call or Text
tim@bloomcommercial.com

FOR  LEASE

EST. DEMOGRAPHICs                                                 5 minutes                     10 minutes     15 minutes

Population 

Employee Population

Median HH Income

 

County Rd 71 / 1st Street South

Willmar Avenue SW

 28,400

21,464

$57,428

  22,694

19,667

$53,936

15,600 VPD

9,000 VPD

 14,904

13,129

$50,687

TRAFFIC   COUNTS

s q u a r e   f o o t a g e :   6,793 SF Building

T A X :   $2.50/SF 



Bloom Commercial Real Estate
10050 Crosstown Circle - Suite 600
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 
www.bloomcommercial.com
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mike@bloomcommercial.com

Josh Bloom
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josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom
Principal
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tim@bloomcommercial.com

902  1st  Street South WILLMAR, MN 56201

FREESTANDING    Building

bloom commercial real estate

FOR  LEASE

This document has been prepared by BCRE for advertising and general information only. BCRE makes no guarantees, representations or warran-
ties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any 
interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. BCRE excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied 
terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. 

f e a t u r e s :

· 6,793 SF Building with private parking 

lot and large Pylon Sign.

· Located on 1st Street S (busy main 

feeder thru town)

· Building built in 2015 in great shape

s q u a r e   f o o t a g e :   6,793 SF Building


