



902 1st Street South WILLMAR, MN 56201

FREESTANDING BUILDING

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 6,793 SF Building

TAX: \$2.50/SF

FEATURES:

- 6,793 SF Building with private parking lot and large Pylon Sign.
- Located on 1st Street S (busy main feeder thru town)
- · Building built in 2015 in great shape



Mike Belzer
Associate
651.226.1838 Call or Text
mike@bloomcommercial.com

Josh Bloom
Principal
651.207.3157 Call or Text
josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom
Principal
612.701.5151 Call or Text
tim@bloomcommercial.com





EST. DEMOGRAPHICS	5 MINUTES	10 MINUTES	15 MINUTES
Population	14,904	22,694	28,400
Employee Population	13,129	19,667	21,464
Median HH Income	\$50,687	\$53,936	\$57,428
TRAFFIC COUNTS			
County Rd 71 / 1st Street South		15,600 VPD	
Willmar Avenue SW		9,000 VPD	

FREESTANDING BUILDING

902 1st Street South WILLMAR, MN 56201

FOR LEASE



This document has been prepared by BCRE for advertising and general information only. BCRE makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. BCRE excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from.

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 6,793 SF Building

FEATURES:

- 6,793 SF Building with private parking lot and large Pylon Sign.
- Located on 1st Street S (busy main feeder thru town)
- · Building built in 2015 in great shape

Mike Belzer
Associate
651.226.1838 Call or Text
mike@bloomcommercial.com

Josh Bloom Principal 651.207.3157 Call or Text josh@bloomcommercial.com

Tim Bloom
Principal
612.701.5151 Call or Text
tim@bloomcommercial.com

Bloom Commercial Real Estate 10050 Crosstown Circle - Suite 600 Eden Prairie, MN 55344 www.bloomcommercial.com

